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PROMOTION
Your Brand, Printed Right.

Port and Company Pullover Hooded Sweatshirt -

Light/Heather

Product # ST98409-ST78

Features A cozy, no-nonsense sweatshirt. 9-ounce, 50/50 cotton/poly
fleece. Two-ply hood. Dyed-to-match drawcord. Set-in
sleeves. Front pouch pocket.

Labels 1. 1 Color Screen Print - 1 Location.
2. Imprint Color Options Available - Default Imprint method
3. Item Colors Available - Ash Gray,Heathered Athletic
Gray

Prices Include Free Set Up
One Imprint Color Free

Weight 21.83 0z
Imprint Area Default

Product Price

Cost/Quantity 12 24 48 72 144

CostonP $48.3 $46.78 $42.48 $40.59 $39.16



Production Time Charges

Quantity 10 Days
12 -23 $51.66
24 - 47 $59.98
48 - 71 $81.59
72 -143 $93.99
144 $169.00

Shipping Time Charges
Quantity

12 - 23

24 - 47

48 - 71

72 -143

144

**All shipping and production charges are on NET

4 Days

Free
Free
Free
Free
Free

7 Days
$77.36
$85.02
$117.39
$139.15
$234.00

3 Days

$107.09
$139.20
$149.99
$260.00
$286.00

5 Days
$97.40
$107.09
$139.20
$149.99
$260.00
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