



PROMOTION
Your Brand, Printed Right.

Port and Company Pullover Hooded Sweatshirt - Light/Heather



Product #	ST98409-ST78
Features	A cozy, no-nonsense sweatshirt. 9-ounce, 50/50 cotton/poly fleece. Two-ply hood. Dyed-to-match drawcord. Set-in sleeves. Front pouch pocket.
Labels	1. 1 Color Screen Print - 1 Location. 2. Imprint Color Options Available - Default Imprint method 3. Item Colors Available - Ash Gray,Heathered Athletic Gray
Prices Include	Free Set Up One Imprint Color Free
Weight	21.83 oz
Imprint Area	Default

Product Price

Cost/Quantity	12	24	48	72	144
Cost on P	\$48.3	\$46.78	\$42.48	\$40.59	\$39.16

--	--

Production Time Charges

Quantity	10 Days	7 Days	5 Days
12 - 23	\$51.66	\$77.36	\$97.40
24 - 47	\$59.98	\$85.02	\$107.09
48 - 71	\$81.59	\$117.39	\$139.20
72 - 143	\$93.99	\$139.15	\$149.99
144	\$169.00	\$234.00	\$260.00

Shipping Time Charges

Quantity	4 Days	3 Days
12 - 23	Free	\$107.09
24 - 47	Free	\$139.20
48 - 71	Free	\$149.99
72 - 143	Free	\$260.00
144	Free	\$286.00

**All shipping and production charges are on NET